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02 - Beginner 1 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Anna Finn, Northern Kentucky SC 

  2 Haleigh Cullins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

04 - Beginner Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Jenna Shaps, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

05 - Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Lauren Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Cate Jarboe, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Mackenzie Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

06 - Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Madison Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

07 - Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Lauren Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Mackenzie Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

08 - Basic Skills Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Piper Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

09 - Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sophia Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Cate Jarboe, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

10 - No Test Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Katie  Demos, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Madison Lanham, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Ashton Locke, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

11 - Pre-Preliminary Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Tallia  Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sarah Dutton, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Cate Jarboe, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Lauren Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

12 - Preliminary Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Alexa Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

13 - Beginner MIF - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

14 - Pre-Preliminary MIF - Final Standings 

  1 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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15 - Preliminary MIF - Final Standings 

  1 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Jenna Shaps, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

16 - Preliminary Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Alexa Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

16 - Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance 

  1 Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Alexa Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

16 - Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 

  1 Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Alexa Hawkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

17 - Tots Basic Program - Final Standings 

  1 Gracie Benningfield, Northern Kentucky SC 

  2 Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

18 - Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Brinley Christensen, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Genevieve  Myers, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Annika Campbell, Northern Kentucky SC 

 

19 - Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Chatham Helterbridle, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Anela Konjeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Trisha Paily, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

20 - Basic 3 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Emmy Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Josie McRae, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

21 - Basic 4 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Saville, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Mackenzie  Sumpter, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Christina Aouad, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  4 Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Jazmyn Schaefer, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

22 - Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Brylie Austin, Greater Evansville FSC 

  2 Katherine Hagan, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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23 - Basic 6 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Faulkner, Northern Kentucky SC 

  2 Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Emaline Conrad, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Adonia Dixon, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

24 - Basic 8 Program - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Piper Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Ananya Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

25 - Basic 8 Program - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Payton Sumpter, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Chloe Miller, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Elizabeth Solie, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Megan Bass, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

26 - Basic Skills Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Piper Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

27 - Basic Free Skate 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Katerina Cristo 

  2 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Maryn Gross, Troy SC 

  4 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

28 - Duet Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Cloe Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

  1 Alexis Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

29 - Basic Skills Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

30 - Beginner Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2-TIE Jenna Shaps, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2-TIE Haleigh Cullins, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Ashton Locke, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Emily Jarvis, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

31 - No Test Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Katie  Demos, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Alexandra Keating, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Faith  Black, Northern Kentucky SC 

  4 Allison Nagel, Northern Kentucky SC 

 

32 - Pre-Preliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Katie Alderisio, Northern Kentucky SC 

  2 Natalie Lowen, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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33- Preliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Kaylee Hatfield, Thoroughbred FSC 

  1-TIE Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Sarah Dutton, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Mya Loughlin, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Breanna Moeller, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Mackenzie Roesler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

34 - Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Mia  Hutter, Northern Kentucky SC 

  2 Delia Whittaker, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Stephanie Stumbur, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

35 - Preliminary Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sophia Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

36 - Basic Skills Showcase - Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Brylie Austin, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Mackenzie  Sumpter, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Adonia Dixon, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Jazmyn Schaefer, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

37 - Basic Skills Showcase - Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Megan Bass, Greater Evansville FSC 

  2 Emaline Conrad, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Chloe Miller, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

38 - Beginner Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Alexis Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Cloe Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3-TIE Ashton Locke, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3-TIE Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Emily Jarvis, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

39 - Preliminary Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Delia Whittaker, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

 


